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16368 TUDOR GROVE DR
https://theteamjimenez.com

$595,000

Nestled within a secure, gated community, this spacious 4BR, 3.5 BA 2-story
home offers both elegance and tranquility. The generous layout is perfect for
family living and entertaining, flowing seamlessly into a spectacular backyard
oasis. Inside, you’ll find soaring high ceilings, a generous living area filled with
abundant natural light, and an open-concept designed for […]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 2944 sq ft

Basics
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Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 4 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Total rooms: 8 Area: 2944 sq ft

Lot size: 7348 sq ft Year built: 2006

ListOfficeName: BLUE CHIP INTERNATIONAL REALTY LLC Parcel Number: 322232797800850

Zoning: P-D GarageSpaces: 3

Bathrooms Full: 3 Minimun Lease: 8-12 Months

Flood Zone Code: X Flood Zone Date: 2009-09-25

Listing Contract Date: 2025-10-03 OccupantType: Vacant

AssociationYN: 1 PhotosCount: 33

LotSizeAcres: 0.17 List Agent MLS ID: 261231549

Rooms
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Room type Level

Primary Bedroom First

Bedroom 3 Second

Bedroom 4 Second

Bedroom 2 Second

Living Room First

Dining Room First

Family Room First

Kitchen First

Building Details
Sewer: Public Sewer Building Area Total: 3780 sq ft

Foundation Details: Block Levels: Two

NewConstructionYN: No Exterior material: Block, Wood Frame

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features
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Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Eating Space In
Kitchen, High Ceilings, Kitchen/Family Room
Combo, Living Room/Dining Room Combo,
Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor,
Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Microwave,
Refrigerator

ExteriorFeatures: Sprinkler Metered Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Connected,
Sewer Connected, Sprinkler Meter, Water
Connected

Patio & Porch Features: Patio Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Central Air Flooring: Carpet, Engineered Hardwood

Heating: Electric Laundry Features: Electric Dryer Hookup,
Inside, Washer Hookup

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Nearby Schools
Middle Or Junior School: Timber Springs Middle Elementary School: Timber Lakes

Elementary

High School: Timber Creek High

Fees and Taxes
Association Fee Frequency: Quarterly CDDYN: -81.138812, 28.537814,

Total Annual Fees: $1,560 Total Monthly Fees: $130


